Self-Assessment Tax Order

Taxpayer Information

Name: John Doe
Taxpayer ID: 1234567890
Address: 123 Main Street, City, Postal Code

Assessment Year: 2023-2024
Date of Issue: 25 March 2024

Tax Calculation

Description

Total Income Declared
Allowable Deductions
Net Taxable Income
Tax Rate Applied
Total Tax Payable
Advance Tax Paid

Balance Amount Due

Payment Instructions

Amount (USD)
75,000

15,000

60,000

20%

12,000

8,000

4,000

Please pay the balance amount due by 30 April 2024. Payment can be made through the official tax portal or

designated bank branches using your Taxpayer ID as reference.

Declaration

I hereby declare that the details provided above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Important Notes

This Self-Assessment Tax Order is based on the information provided by the taxpayer.
Failure to pay the balance amount due by the deadline may result in penalties and interest.
Keep this document as proof of your tax assessment and payment.

If you believe there is an error in your assessment, contact the tax office immediately.
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