

# Self-Assessment Tax Order

## Taxpayer Information

Name: John Doe  
Taxpayer ID: 1234567890  
Address: 123 Main Street, City, Postal Code  
Assessment Year: 2023-2024  
Date of Issue: 25 March 2024

## Tax Calculation

Description	Amount (USD)
Total Income Declared	75,000
Allowable Deductions	15,000
Net Taxable Income	60,000
Tax Rate Applied	20%
<b>Total Tax Payable</b>	<b>12,000</b>
Advance Tax Paid	8,000
<b>Balance Amount Due</b>	<b>4,000</b>

## Payment Instructions

Please pay the balance amount due by 30 April 2024. Payment can be made through the official tax portal or designated bank branches using your Taxpayer ID as reference.

## Declaration

I hereby declare that the details provided above are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

## Important Notes

- This Self-Assessment Tax Order is based on the information provided by the taxpayer.
- Failure to pay the balance amount due by the deadline may result in penalties and interest.
- Keep this document as proof of your tax assessment and payment.
- If you believe there is an error in your assessment, contact the tax office immediately.